Dover Select Board
Virtual Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Please Note: content time is an estimate only

Please also note this meeting will take place virually, see sign in details below

Join Go to Meeting webinar:
https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/reqgister/7431332317120175374

To phone in dial:
+1 (562) 247-8422
Access code: 707-561-711

Regular Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm

VI.

VII.

VIII.

Public Comments:

New Business:

A. Update on COVID-19 Information/Resources

B. Update on FEMA Assistance Program
C. COVID-19 Signs for Dover Trails
D. Possible COVID-19 Grand List Mailing

Unfinished Business:

A. Approve 2020 Local Emergency Operations Plan

Economic Development:

A. Commercial Emergency Assistance Applications

a. Review/Approve New Applications

b. Possible Allocation of Additional Funds to this Program
c. Consider Non-Profits Eligibility in the Program
B. Update on May Concerts/Summer Concerts

C. Update on Recreation Plan

D. Update on Deerfield Valley CUD (Communications Union Districts)

Consent Agenda:

A. Approve the Minutes of April 7, 2020

B. Approve the Warrants of April 11, 2020 for $77,940 & April 18, 2020

FYI:

Liaison Reports:

Executive Session as needed

Adjournment
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6:30 PM

6:40 PM

7:00 PM

7:05 PM

7:35 PM

7:40 PM

7:45 PM
7:50 PM


https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7431332317120175374

