Dover Select Board Virtual Meeting Agenda Tuesday, April 21, 2020

Please Note: content time is an estimate only Please also note this meeting will take place virually, see sign in details below

Join Go to Meeting webinar:

https://attendee.gotowebinar.com/register/7431332317120175374

To phone in dial: +1 (562) 247-8422 Access code: 707-561-711

Regul	ar Meeting Call to Order at 6:30pm	
I.	Public Comments:	6:30 PM
Ш.	New Business: A. Update on COVID-19 Information/Resources B. Update on FEMA Assistance Program C. COVID-19 Signs for Dover Trails D. Possible COVID-19 Grand List Mailing	6:40 PM
III.	Unfinished Business: A. Approve 2020 Local Emergency Operations Plan	7:00 PM
IV.	 Economic Development: A. Commercial Emergency Assistance Applications a. Review/Approve New Applications b. Possible Allocation of Additional Funds to this Program c. Consider Non-Profits Eligibility in the Program B. Update on May Concerts/Summer Concerts C. Update on Recreation Plan D. Update on Deerfield Valley CUD (Communications Union Districts) 	7:05 PM
V.	Consent Agenda: A. Approve the Minutes of April 7, 2020 B. Approve the Warrants of April 11, 2020 for \$77,940 & April 18, 2020	7:35 PM
VI.	FYI:	7:40 PM
VII.	Liaison Reports:	7:45 PM
VIII.	Executive Session as needed	7:50 PM

IX. Adjournment